Work with the best.
2020
2021
E/SP
EAN
1–9A–Z
A–Z 1–9
TORQUE TOOLS

PB C6.400/30 30 25 6 10 7 610733 030019
PB C6.400/40 40 25 11 10 7 610733 030026
28
PB C6 210 PrecisionBits for hexagon socket screws, external hexagon according to DIN ISO 1173 shape C 6,3 (1/4")
PB C6.210/1,27 1.27 25 4 10 7 610733 206278
PB C6.210/1,5 1.5 25 4 10 7 610733 206285
PB C6.210/2 2 25 4 10 7 610733 206292
PB C6.210/2,5 2.5 25 5 10 7 610733 017911
PB C6.210/3 3 25 5 10 7 610733 017928
PB C6.210/4 4 25 5 10 7 610733 017935
PB C6.210/5 5 25 6 10 7 610733 017942
PB C6.210/6 6 25 6 10 7 610733 017959
PB C6.210/8 8 33 11 10 7 610733 017966
PB C6.210/10 10 33 15 10 7 610733 017973
PB E6 400 PrecisionBits for Torx® screws, external hexagon according to DIN ISO 1173 shape E 6,3 (1/4")
PB E6.400/1-50 1 50 24 8 10 7 610733 258000
PB E6.400/2-50 2 50 24 8 10 7 610733 258017
PB E6.400/3-50 3 50 24 8 10 7 610733 258024
PB E6.400/4-50 4 50 24 8 10 7 610733 258031
PB E6.400/5-50 5 50 24 8 10 7 610733 207084
PB E6.400/6-50 6 50 24 8 10 7 610733 207091
PB E6.400/7-50 7 50 24 8 10 7 610733 031559
PB E6.400/8-50 8 50 24 8 10 7 610733 031566
PB E6.400/9-50 9 50 24 8 10 7 610733 031573
PB E6.400/10-50 10 50 24 8 10 7 610733 031580
PB E6.400/15-50 15 50 24 9 10 7 610733 031597
PB E6.400/20-50 20 50 24 9 10 7 610733 031603
PB E6.400/25-50 25 50 24 10 10 7 610733 031610
PB E6.400/27-50 27 50 24 11 10 7 610733 207107
PB E6.400/30-50 30 50 24 11 10 7 610733 031627
PB E6.400/40-50 40 50 24 13 10 7 610733 031634
30
PB E6 210 PrecisionBits for hexagon socket screws, external hexagon according to DIN ISO 1173 shape E 6,3 (1/4")
PB E6.210/1,5 1.5 50 24 7 10 7 610733 093199
PB E6.210/2 2 50 24 8 10 7 610733 246038
PB E6.210/2,5 2.5 50 24 9 10 7 610733 019229
PB E6.210/3 3 50 24 9 10 7 610733 019236
PB E6.210/4 4 50 24 10 10 7 610733 019243
PB E6.210/5 5 50 24 11 10 7 610733 019250
PB E6.210/6 6 50 24 13 10 7 610733 019267
PB E6.210/8 8 50 24 17 10 7 610733 019274
PB E6.210/10 10 50 24 22 10 7 610733 019281
PB E6 401 PrecisionBits for Torx Plus® screws, external hexagon according to DIN ISO 1173 shape E 6,3 (1/4")
TXP
PB E6.401/5 5 50 24 8 10 7 610733 207114
PB E6.401/6 6 50 24 8 10 7 610733 207121
PB E6.401/7 7 50 24 8 10 7 610733 207138
PB E6.401/8 8 50 24 8 10 7 610733 207145
PB E6.401/9 9 50 24 8 10 7 610733 207152
PB E6.401/10 10 50 24 8.5 10 7 610733 207169
PB E6.401/15 15 50 24 8.5 10 7 610733 207176
PB E6.401/20 20 50 24 9 10 7 610733 207183
PB E6.401/25 25 50 24 9.5 10 7 610733 207190
PB E6.401/27 27 50 24 10.5 10 7 610733 207206
PB E6.401/30 30 50 24 10.5 10 7 610733 207213
PB E6.401/40 40 50 24 12.5 10 7 610733 207220
31
PB E6L 400 PrecisionBits for Torx® screws, external hexagon according to DIN ISO 1173 shape E 6,3 (1/4")
PB E6L.400/6-95 6 95 70 10 10 7 610733 258048
PB E6L.400/6-150 6 150 125 13 10 7 610733 258055
PB E6L.400/8-95 8 95 70 11 10 7 610733 258062
PB E6L.400/8-150 8 150 125 12 10 7 610733 258079
PB E6L.400/9-95 9 95 70 11 10 7 610733 258086
PB E6L.400/9-150 9 150 125 15 10 7 610733 258093
PB E6L.400/10-95 10 95 70 12 10 7 610733 223855
PB E6L.400/10-150 10 150 125 18 10 7 610733 258109
PB E6L.400/15-95 15 95 70 12 10 7 610733 223862
PB E6L.400/15-150 15 150 125 18 10 7 610733 258116
PB E6L.400/20-95 20 95 70 15 10 7 610733 223879
PB E6L.400/20-150 20 150 125 21 10 7 610733 258123
PB E6L.400/25-95 25 95 70 17 10 7 610733 223886
PB E6L.400/25-150 25 150 125 25 10 7 610733 258130
PB E6L.400/27-95 27 95 70 19 10 7 610733 258147
PB E6L.400/27-150 27 150 125 28 10 7 610733 258154
PB E6L.400/30-95 30 95 70 22 10 7 610733 223893
PB E6L.400/30-150 30 150 125 33 10 7 610733 258161
PB E6L.400/40-95 40 95 70 25 10 7 610733 223909
PB E6L.400/40-150 40 150 125 39 10 7 610733 258178
32
P
B
 8